WRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRAWRA--------ZD-ZD-ZD-ZD-ZD-ZD-ZD-ZD-88888888WWWWWWWW＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRBWRB--------ZDZDZDZDZDZDZDZD --------88888888WWWWWWWW SeriesSeries
Order code Input voltage
range Output voltage Output current
max. Efficiency typ.
WRB2403ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 2400 mA 85 %
WRB2403ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC 5 VDC 1600 mA 87 %
WRB2412ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC 12 VDC 666 mA 86 %
WRB2415ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC 15 VDC 533 mA 86 %
WRA2405ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC ±5 VDC ±800 mA 84 %
WRA2412ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC ±12 VDC ±333 mA 86 %
WRA2415ZD-8W 9 – 36 VDC ±15 VDC ±267 mA 86 %
WRB4803ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 2400 mA 85 %
WRB4805ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC 5 VDC 1600 mA 87 %
WRB4812ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC 12 VDC 666 mA 87 %
WRB4815ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC 15 VDC 533 mA 88 %
WRA4805ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC ±5 VDC ±800 mA 84 %
WRA4812ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC ±12 VDC ±333 mA 87 %
WRA4815ZD-8W 18 – 75 VDC ±15 VDC ±267 mA 87 %
WRB7203ZD-8W 43 – 160 VDC 3.3 VDC 2400 mA 84 %